
12UB Schedule
Date Time Visitor Vs Home Location

Thursday, 12/11/25 7:00 PM Mc Bulls vs. BC Wagoner Blue Gym

Thursday, 12/11/2025 7:15 PM BC Hewell vs. MC Hawks Ila Elem

Friday, 12/12/25 8:00 PM BC Wagoner vs. BC Hewell Red Gym

Monday, 12/15/25 7:00 PM MC Hawks vs. BC  Wagoner Red Gym

Tuesday, 12/16/25 7:00 PM BC Hewell vs. Commerce CHS Aux

Winter Break 
Tuesday, 01/06/26 8:00 PM MC Bulls vs. BC Hewell Blue Gym

Thursday, 01/08/26 7:00 PM BC Wagoner vs. Commerce CHS Aux

Saturday, 01/10/26 6:00 PM BC Wagoner vs. MC Hawks Hull-Sanford Elem. 

Monday, 01/12/26 8:15 PM BC Wagoner vs. MC Bulls Ila Elem. 

Tuesday, 01/13/26 8:00 PM Commerce vs. BC Hewell Red Gym

Thursday, 01/15/26 8:00 PM BC Hewell vs. BC Wagoner Blue Gym

Thursday, 01/22/26 8:00 PM Commerce vs. BC Wagoner Blue Gym
Thursday, 01/22/26 8:15 PM BC Hewell vs. MC Bulls Hull-Sanford Elem. 

Saturday, 01/24/26 11:00 AM MC Bulls vs. BC Wagoner Red Gym

Tuesday, 01/27/26 8:00 PM MC Hawks vs. BC Hewell Blue Gym

Thursday, 01/29/26 7:00 PM BC Hewell vs. Commerce CHS Aux

Tuesday, 02/03/26 8:00 PM BC Wagoner vs. BC Hewell Blue Gym


